Dec-5
Dec-12
Dec-19
Dec-26

Jan-2

Jan-9
Jan-16
Jan-23
Jan-30

Feb-6
Feb-13
Feb-20
Feb-27

BRAINTREE YOUTH BASKETBALL

GRADE 4 GIRLS SCHEDULE 2015-16

8:00 8:45 9:30 10:15

HOME AWAY HOME AWAY HOME AWAY HOME AWAY
LEIGHTON O'BRIEN MACDONALD HUBBARD FIRICANO TROTTA DEVINE REILLY
REILLY O'BRIEN FIRICANO MACDONALD |LEIGHTON HUBBARD TROTTA DEVINE
O'BRIEN HUBBARD MACDONALD TROTTA REILLY LEIGHTON DEVINE FIRICANO
NO GAMES NO GAMES NO GAMES NO GAMES

NO GAMES NO GAMES NO GAMES NO GAMES

REILLY MACDONALD |DEVINE LEIGHTON TROTTA O'BRIEN HUBBARD FIRICANO
MACDONALD DEVINE TROTTA LEIGHTON HUBBARD REILLY O'BRIEN FIRICANO
LEIGHTON MACDONALD (O'BRIEN DEVINE TROTTA HUBBARD REILLY FIRICANO
MACDONALD O'BRIEN LEIGHTON FIRICANO HUBBARD DEVINE REILLY TROTTA
O'BRIEN LEIGHTON HUBBARD MACDONALD (FIRICANO TROTTA DEVINE REILLY
MACDONALD FIRICANO TROTTA DEVINE LEIGHTON HUBBARD REILLY O'BRIEN
TROTTA MACDONALD [DEVINE FIRICANO LEIGHTON REILLY HUBBARD O'BRIEN
MACDONALD REILLY LEIGHTON DEVINE O'BRIEN TROTTA FIRICANO HUBBARD

ALL GAMES ARE AT HOLLIS

COACH

PHONE #

KATE DEVINE*
TOM HUBBARD*

781-718-1137
617-290-1413

TAMMY FIRICANO 774-766-8638

DAVE LEIGHTON
TIM MacDONALD
JIM O'BRIEN
PAUL REILLY
VINNY TROTTA

617-839-6074
781-413-4535
781-888-0950
781-710-3400
617-827-4909

* DIVISION DIRECTORS

HOME TEAM WILL WEAR WHITE

AWAY TEAM WILL WEAR BLUE




